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WAXING

Intimate area (Ladies only)

Bikini line
Hollywood
(include buttock)
Brazilian
Buttock

£15
£35

£35
£15

Leg
Half leg
Full leg

£20
£35

Half arm
Full arm

£18
£25

Arm

Face
Upper Lip 
Chin
Lip & Chin
Eyebrows 

£10
£10
£15
£12

Upper Body 
Underarm
Chest
Stomach
Back  

£18
£15
£15
£30

LASH AND BROW
(patch test required)

£60

Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow shape
Eyebrow shape and tint 
Brow Lamination
(Tint included)
Eyelash Tint
Eyelash Perm&Tint

£10
£12
£20
£45

£15
£45

Eyelash and brows combo
(Eyelash perm + Eyebrow shape + Tint)

BEAUTY  
CLASSIC FACIAL 
(45 minutes)

Deep Cleansing 
Anti-Aging
Hydrating 
Relaxing and Rejuvenation

Pack of 5

£65
£65
£65
£65

One-off Pack of 3 

£175
£175
£175
£175

£280
£280
£280
£280

LUXURY FACIAL

£80
£80
£125
£135

£375
£375
£550
£ 625

£230
£230
£360
£ 395

LED Therapy Facial
Hydrofacial
Luxury Diamond 
StemCell 5 Technologies

Luxury Blueness Facial
(65 minutes)

MICRONEEDLING
(Raffine pen Microneedling)

Full Face
Under eye
Neck

£135
£80
£100

£375
£220
£275

£600
£350
£450

Neck

MESOTHERAPY
(Ive700 Mesogun)

Full Face
Under eye

£200
£120
£120

£550
£325
£325

£850
£525
£525

BODY MASSAGE

Deep Tissue
Maderotherapy
(Body Sculpting and  Anti-cellulite)

Lymphatic Drainage 
Aromatherapy Swedish 
Reflexology 
Hot stone 
Aromatherapy 

£48
£48

£80
£80

£105
£105

30 mins 60 mins 90 mins
*Buy 5 get 1 free

£48 £80 £105
£80 £105
£80 £105
£99 £120
£99 £120

Anti -Aging 

CHEMICAL PEEL 

Pigmentation Skin
Acne Skin

£120
£150
£120
£100

£325
£425
£325
£275

£525
£725
£725
£450Periocular 

Under eyes Rejuvenation 

(Laser/Chemical peel + Mesotherapy) 

£150

Intimate area (Ladies only)

Bikini line
Hollywood
(include buttock)
Brazilian
Buttock

£30
£60

£50
£25

£135
£275

£175
£110

Upper Body 
Underarm
Chest
Stomach
Back  

£30
£60
£60
£95

£135
£275
£275
£475

Arm
Half arm
Full arm

£50
£80

£225
£350

Leg
Half leg
3/4 leg
Full leg

£60
£100
£110

£350
£450
£525

Upper Lip 
Chin
Lip & Chin
Between Eyebrows 

£25
£20
£40
£20

£110
£90
£180
£90

Face One-off Pack of 5 

IPL/LASER HAIR
REMOVAL

(Buy 5 get 1 free)
(patch test
required)

IPL SKIN TREATMENT
(patch test required)

Redness/Rosacea

Acne Treatment 
with PDT gel and IPL

Skin Rejuvenation £120
£120
£150

£320
£320
£425

£550
£550
£550

Pack of 5One-off Pack of 3 

TATTOO REMOVAL

Mini Area (1-3 cm)
Small Area (4-8 cm)
Medium Area (8 - 15cm)
Large Area (from 15cm)

£50
£70
£100

£145
£200
£285

from £150 

(patch test required)

Pigmentation Removal
Hollywood Carbon Peel 

Cheeeks/ Forehead Only
Full Face

£165

£185
£225
£79
£79

£450

£500
£625
£220
£220

£650

£750
£875
£325
£325

Pack of 5One-off Pack of 3 

Face

Lips

Under eyes

Body
Pack of 5One-off Pack of 3 

Elbows
Knees
Underarms
Bikini line
1 Palm Size
2 Palms Size

£100
£100
£150
£150
£120
£200

£285
£285
£350
£350
£300
£575

£450
£450
£500
£500
£500
£800

LASER SKIN TREATMENT 
PICO Laser 

£425 £725

ADVANCED SKIN LESION
REMOVAL 

5 minutes session
15 minutes session
30 minutes session

£69
£99
£189

(skin tag, moles, corn, warts, etc)

LIPO- X CONTOURING - FAT REDUCTION
AND SKIN TIGHTENING

Arm
Thigh 
Abdomen 
Full Body 

One-off

£120
£150
£150
£395
£150

Pack of 10 

£1000
£1200
£1200
£3500
£1200Full Face 

HIFU LIFTING AND CONTOURING
*Buy Full face or Neck get Under eye or Under chin for free

Under eyes

Under Chin

One-off Pack of 3 
Full Face or Neck £850

£275
£275

£2000
£600
£600

Face Body

One-off Pack of 3 
£425
£425
£500

£1150
£1150
£1200

Arms
Calfs
Abdomen/Thighs 

LASER CO2 RESURFACING

Face

Lips 
Under eyes
Neck (Front)
Full Face

£125
£125
£150
£250

£350
£350
£400
£700

£575
£575
£700
£1150

Body

Abdomen
1 Palm Size
2 Palm Size

£350
£175
£250

£950
£500
£700

£1250
£700
£1150

BACKNE PICO LASER TREATMENT

Pack of 5One-off Pack of 3 

Upper Back  
Lower Back

Full back 

£350
£250
£500
£75

£900
£700
£1200
£200

£1500
£1100
£2000
£325Back cleanse


