## BEAUTY

#### LASH AND BROW

(patch test required)	
Eyebrow Tint	£10
Eyebrow shape	£12
Eyebrow shape and tint	£20
Brow Lamination	£45
(Tint included)	
Eyelash Tint	£15
Eyelash Perm&Tint	£45
Eyelash and brows combo	£60
(Eyelash perm + Eyebrow shape +	Tint)

## WAXING

Face			Upper Body	
Upper Lip	£10		Underarm	£18
Chin	£10		Chest	£15
Lip & Chin	£15		Stomach	£15
Eyebrows	£12		Back	£30
Intimate are	ea (Ladi	es only)	Leg	
Bikini line		£15	Half leg	£20
Hollywood		£35	Full leg	£35
(include butte	ock)		Arm	
Brazilian		£35	Half arm	£18
Buttock		£15	Full arm	£25

## **BODY MASSAGE**

\*Buy 5 get 1 free

	30 mins	60 mins	: 90 min
Deep Tissue	£48	£80	£105
Maderotherapy	£48	£80	£105
(Body Sculpting and Anti-celluli	te)		
Lymphatic Drainage	£48	£80	£105
Aromatherapy Swedish		£80	£105
Reflexology		£80	£105
Hot stone		£99	£120
Aromatherapy		£99	£120

## CLASSIC FACIAL

(45 minutes)	One-off	Pack of 3	Pack of
Deep Cleansing	£65	£175	£280
Anti-Aging	£65	£175	£280
Hydrating	£65	£175	£280
Relaxing and Rejuvenation	£65	£175	£280

£80 £230 £375

£80 £230 £375

£125 £360 £550

£135 £ 395 £ 625

£850

£525

£525

## LUXURY FACIAL (65 minutes)

Luxury Blueness Facial LED Therapy Facial Hydrofacial Luxury Diamond StemCell 5 Technologies

#### MESOTHERAPY (Ive700

(Ive700 Mesogun)		
Full Face	£200	£550
Under eye	£120	£325
Neck	£120	£325

## CHEMICAL PEEL

Pigmentation Skin	£120	£325	£525	
Acne Skin	£150	£425	£725	
Anti -Aging	£120	£325	£725	
Periocular	£100	£275	£450	

### MICRONEEDLING

(Raffine pen Microneedling)

Full Face	
Under eye	
Neck	

Under eyes Rejuvenation £150 £425 £725 (Laser/Chemical peel + Mesotherapy)

Face	One-off	Pack of	5
Upper Lip	£25	£110	
Chin	£20	£90	
Lip & Chin	£40	£180	
Between Eyebrows	£20	£90	IDI /I ACED HAID
Leg			IPL/LASER HAIR
Half leg	£60	£350	REMOVAL
3/4 leg	£100	£450	(Buy 5 get 1 free)
Full leg	£110	£525	(patch test required)
Arm			
Half arm	£50	£225	
Full arm	£80	£350	

## **IPL SKIN TREATMENT**

(patch test required)
Skin Rejuvenation
Redness/Rosacea
Acne Treatment
with PDT gel and IPL

# One-off Pack of 3 Pack of 5 £120 £320 £550

	-)-0	-))0
£120	£320	£550
£150	£425	£550

#### **TATTOO REMOVAL** (patch test required)

Upper Body

Intimate area (Ladies only)

Underarm

Chest

Back

Stomach

Bikini line

Hollywood

Brazilian

Buttock

(include buttock)

Mini Area	ı (1-3 cm)
Small Are	ra (4-8 cm)
Medium A	Area (8 - 15cm)
Large Are	a (from 15cm)

## £50 £145 £70 £200 £100 £285 from £150

£135

£275

£275

£475

£135

£175

£60 £275

£25 £110

£30

£60

£60

£95

£30

£50

5 minute 15 minut

30 minut

#### LASER SKIN TREATMENT DICOL

PICO Las		v
One-off Pack of 3 Pack of 5		7 One-off Pack of 3 Pack of 5
£165 £450 £650		£100 £285 £450
	Knees	£100 £285 £450
£185 £500 £750	Underarms	£150 £350 £500
£225 £625 £875	Bikini line	£150 £350 £500
£79 £220 £325	1 Palm Size	£120 £300 £500
£79 £220 £325	2 Palms Size	£200 £575 £800
	One-off   Pack of 3   Pack of 5     £165   £450   £650     £185   £500   £750     £225   £625   £875     £79   £220   £325	£165 £450 £650 Elbows   Knees Knees   £185 £500 £750 Underarms   £225 £625 £875 Bikini line   £79 £220 £325 r Palm Size

@Bluenessnailbar @Blueness.beauty

Tel: 0789.774.7777 - 0204.568.6673

http://www.blueness.co.uk

£135 £375 £600

£80 £220 £350

£100 £275 £450

@Bluenessnailbar @Blueness.beauty

Tel: 0789.774.7777 - 0204.568.6673

http://www.blueness.co.uk

#### **BACKNE PICO LASER TREATMENT**

	One-off	Pack of 3	Pack of 5
Upper Back	£350	£900	£1500
Lower Back	£250	£700	£1100
Full back	£500	£1200	£2000
Back cleanse	£75	£200	£325

#### LASER CO2 RESURFACING

#### Face

#### Body

Lips	£125 £350 £575	Abdomen	£350 £950 £1250
Under eyes	£125 £350 £575	1 Palm Size	£175 £500 £700
Neck (Front)	£150 £400 £700	2 Palm Size	£250 £700 £1150
Full Face	£250 £700 £1150		

#### ADVANCED SKIN LESION REMOVAL

### LIPO- X CONTOURING - FAT REDUCTION AND SKIN TIGHTENING

One-off

Pack of 10

(skin tag, moles, corn, warts, etc)

			55	3	
tes session	£69	Arm	£120	£1000	
ites session	£99	Thigh	£150	£1200	
ites session	£189	Abdomen	£150	£1200	
		Full Body	£395	£3500	
		Full Face	£150	£1200	

#### HIFU LIFTING AND CONTOURING

\*Buy Full face or Neck get Under eye or Under chin for free

#### Face

#### Body

	One-off	Pack of 3		One-off	Pack of 3
Full Face or Neck	£850	£2000	Arms	£425	£1150
Under eyes	£275	£600	Calfs	£425	£1150
Under Chin	£275	£600	Abdomen/Thighs	£500	£1200

@Bluenessnailbar @Blueness.beauty

Tel: 0789.774.7777 - 0204.568.6673

http://www.blueness.co.uk